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Propaganda 1A Giornata

i

POS CONCORRENTE

Team 63
CAVARI Paola Maria
CAVARI Elena Teresa

Sincro Rivarolo

GAUDIO Giorgia
TRABETTI Alessia

Team 63

AGOSTINELLI Sara
PROCOPIO Giulia

CSR Granda
PARUSSO Beatrice
CELLI llaria

Hydrosport
RABBIA Anna
GOLLE' Sofia

H20

BOTTINO Emma
CERRATO Elena

Wild Sport
FICETTI Caterina
GILARDI Greta

Wild Sport
VOLPE Martina
PIOPPA Valentina

Aquatica Torino
TORCHIANO Sara
CASTELLANI Francesca

San Mauro, 22/01/2023

Riepilogo
EXEC
Duo - Assoluti
Libero - Finale
17.0000
2004
2004
16.0000
2004
2004
16.4000
2004
2006
16.2000
2004
2007
15.7000
2001
2005
15.9000
2004
2007
15.2000
2006
2002
15.5000
2007
2005
14.4000
2004
2004

IMPR

22.6667

22.2667

22.0000

21.6000

21.8667

20.5333

21.7333

20.2667

21.2000

DIFF ~ PEN

16.2000

16.0000

15.7000

15.6000

15.7000

15.3000

14.7000

15.5000

15.0000

TOTALE DIST

55.8667

54.2667

54.1000

53.4000

53.2667

51.7333

51.6333

51.2667

50.6000

1.6000

1.7667

2.4667

2.6000

4.1334

4.2334

4.6000

5.2667
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